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Keller Williams Associates Make Strong Showing on NAHREP 250
Twenty-five representatives on list of America’s top-producing Latino real estate agents

AUSTIN, TEXAS (June 20, 2014) — America’s largest and fastest-growing real estate franchise is
represented by 25 associates on the National Association of Hispanic Real Estate Professionals’
annual list of the top-producing real estate agents in the United States, including three in the Top
10. Keller Williams Realty’s strong showing on the 2014 NAHREP 250 represents a 56 percent

increase over the number of Keller Williams associates on last year’s list.

“We're incredibly honored to be the company of choice for so many of the outstanding agents on
the NAHREP 250,” Keller Williams CEO Mark Willis said. “As an education-based, technology-
driven company, we’re focused on providing our associates with the resources they need to grow

their businesses and deliver exceptional client service.”

The agents on the NAHREP 250 handled roughly 18,600 transactions and more than $4.2 billion in
sales. NAHREP will recognize the top 250 Latino agents during the NAHREP 2014 National
Convention and Latin Music Festival in Los Angeles on Oct. 14. Willis will be among the featured
speakers at the conference.

“The NAHREP 250 includes some of the most dynamic, innovative business owners in America,”
Willis said. We're thrilled that a growing number of these agents are choosing Keller Williams to

help support them in pursuit of their business goals.”

For more information about the NAHREP 250, visit nahrep.org/top250.

Here’s the full list of this year’s Keller Williams honorees:
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RANK

10

14

19

25

37

39

68

76

78

81

86

97

NAME

Christopher
Tello

David Acosta

Leo Pareja

Carissa Acker

Steve Cruz

Ruben Estrada

Lane Harris

Albert Yabor

Terry La Roche

Ruth Henriquez

Alfredo Pujol
Jr.

Monica Diaz

Luis Fernandez

Tiffany Gomez
Dorn

BUSINESS

Keller Williams Realty Partners SW

Keller Williams David Acosta Group

Keller Williams Realty Leo Pareja Team

Keller Williams Realty Real Estate by
Design

Keller Williams Realty Legacy Asset
Management

Keller Williams Preferred Realty — Estrada
Home Team

Keller Williams Realty Lane Harris Real
Estate Group

Keller Williams Realty Prestige

Keller Williams Realty La Roche Team

Keller Williams Realty Capital Properties

Keller Williams Realty Partners SW

Keller Williams Realty The Monica Diaz
Team

Keller Williams Realty Group

Keller Williams Realty Tiffany Dorn &
Associates

LOCATION

Pembroke Pines,
Fla.

El Paso, Tex.

Falls Church, Va.

Denton, Tex.

San Antonio, Tex.

Westminster,
Colo.

El Paso, Tex.

Pinecrest, Fla.

Whittier, Calif.

Fairfax, Va.

Pembroke Pines,
Fla.

Covina, Calif.

Scarsdale, NY

Knoxville, Tenn.



117

129

143

161

165

173

190

203

213

220

236

Anna Klinger

Bobbi
McKinnon

Glenn Gibson

Andrew
Arevalo

Mynor Herrera

Victor Nino

Roman Lopez

Mary Avalos

Irma Capas

Mary Olivo Hall

Diana Rosero

Keller Williams Realty The Marketplace —
Klinger Real Estate Group

Keller Williams Realty Group One, Inc.

Keller Williams Realty Austin Properties
Group

Keller Williams Realty The Ingenious
Group

Keller Williams Realty Mynor & Associates

Keller Williams Realty

Keller Williams Realty The Roman Lopez
Real Estate Team

Keller Williams Realty Group One Inc

Keller Williams Realty Irma Capas Realtor

Keller Williams Realty Legacy

Keller Williams Realty Prime Partners

Henderson, Nev.

Reno, Nev.

Austin, Tex.

Highlands Ranch,
Colo.

Bethesda, Md.

Austin, Tex.

Austin, Tex.

Reno, Nev.

Modesto, Calif.

San Antonio, Tex.

Burbank, Calif.

About Keller Williams Realty, Inc.:

Keller Williams Realty, Inc. is the largest real estate franchise company in North America, with approximately
700 offices and 100,000 associates in more than a dozen countries around the world. The company has
grown exponentially since the opening of the first Keller Williams Realty office in 1983, and continues to
technology-driven culture that rewards associates as
stakeholders. Training Magazine recently named Keller Williams the second-best training organization
across all industries worldwide and the highest ranking real estate business. The company also provides
specialized agents in luxury homes and commercial real estate properties. For more information or to search
for homes for sale visit Keller Williams Realty online at (www.kw.com). For more information about Keller

cultivate an agent-centric,

education-based,

Williams Worldwide, please visit (www.kwworldwide.com).
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