

News Release FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

CONTACT: Jaimie Moerbe 512.439.8629

jaimie.moerbe@kw.com

Keller Williams Associates Make Strong Showing on NAHREP 250

Twenty-five representatives on list of America's top-producing Latino real estate agents

AUSTIN, TEXAS (June 20, 2014) — America's largest and fastest-growing real estate franchise is represented by 25 associates on the National Association of Hispanic Real Estate Professionals' annual list of the top-producing real estate agents in the United States, including three in the Top 10. Keller Williams Realty's strong showing on the 2014 NAHREP 250 represents a 56 percent increase over the number of Keller Williams associates on last year's list.

"We're incredibly honored to be the company of choice for so many of the outstanding agents on the NAHREP 250," Keller Williams CEO Mark Willis said. "As an education-based, technology-driven company, we're focused on providing our associates with the resources they need to grow their businesses and deliver exceptional client service."

The agents on the NAHREP 250 handled roughly 18,600 transactions and more than \$4.2 billion in sales. NAHREP will recognize the top 250 Latino agents during the NAHREP 2014 National Convention and Latin Music Festival in Los Angeles on Oct. 14. Willis will be among the featured speakers at the conference.

"The NAHREP 250 includes some of the most dynamic, innovative business owners in America," Willis said. We're thrilled that a growing number of these agents are choosing Keller Williams to help support them in pursuit of their business goals."

For more information about the NAHREP 250, visit nahrep.org/top250.

Here's the full list of this year's Keller Williams honorees:

RANK	NAME	BUSINESS	LOCATION
6	Christopher Tello	Keller Williams Realty Partners SW	Pembroke Pines, Fla.
8	David Acosta	Keller Williams David Acosta Group	El Paso, Tex.
10	Leo Pareja	Keller Williams Realty Leo Pareja Team	Falls Church, Va.
14	Carissa Acker	Keller Williams Realty Real Estate by Design	Denton, Tex.
19	Steve Cruz	Keller Williams Realty Legacy Asset Management	San Antonio, Tex.
25	Ruben Estrada	Keller Williams Preferred Realty – Estrada Home Team	Westminster, Colo.
37	Lane Harris	Keller Williams Realty Lane Harris Real Estate Group	El Paso, Tex.
39	Albert Yabor	Keller Williams Realty Prestige	Pinecrest, Fla.
68	Terry La Roche	Keller Williams Realty La Roche Team	Whittier, Calif.
76	Ruth Henriquez	Keller Williams Realty Capital Properties	Fairfax, Va.
78	Alfredo Pujol Jr.	Keller Williams Realty Partners SW	Pembroke Pines, Fla.
81	Monica Diaz	Keller Williams Realty The Monica Diaz Team	Covina, Calif.
86	Luis Fernandez	Keller Williams Realty Group	Scarsdale, NY
97	Tiffany Gomez Dorn	Keller Williams Realty Tiffany Dorn & Associates	Knoxville, Tenn.

117	Anna Klinger	Keller Williams Realty The Marketplace – Klinger Real Estate Group	Henderson, Nev.
129	Bobbi McKinnon	Keller Williams Realty Group One, Inc.	Reno, Nev.
143	Glenn Gibson	Keller Williams Realty Austin Properties Group	Austin, Tex.
161	Andrew Arevalo	Keller Williams Realty The Ingenious Group	Highlands Ranch, Colo.
165	Mynor Herrera	Keller Williams Realty Mynor & Associates	Bethesda, Md.
173	Victor Nino	Keller Williams Realty	Austin, Tex.
190	Roman Lopez	Keller Williams Realty The Roman Lopez Real Estate Team	Austin, Tex.
203	Mary Avalos	Keller Williams Realty Group One Inc	Reno, Nev.
213	Irma Capas	Keller Williams Realty Irma Capas Realtor	Modesto, Calif.
220	Mary Olivo Hall	Keller Williams Realty Legacy	San Antonio, Tex.
236	Diana Rosero	Keller Williams Realty Prime Partners	Burbank, Calif.

About Keller Williams Realty, Inc.:

Keller Williams Realty, Inc. is the largest real estate franchise company in North America, with approximately 700 offices and 100,000 associates in more than a dozen countries around the world. The company has grown exponentially since the opening of the first Keller Williams Realty office in 1983, and continues to cultivate an agent-centric, education-based, technology-driven culture that rewards associates as stakeholders. *Training Magazine* recently named Keller Williams the second-best training organization across all industries worldwide and the highest ranking real estate business. The company also provides specialized agents in luxury homes and commercial real estate properties. For more information or to search for homes for sale visit Keller Williams Realty online at (www.kw.com). For more information about Keller Williams Worldwide, please visit (www.kww.com).